2023/2024 Wynnewood Savages

6th/7th Grade - Junior High Basketball

DATE
11/13 or 11/14
11/16, 11/18

11/27
11/29 - 12/2

12/4
12/11
12/18

1/8, 1/10, 1/13

1/11

1/15
1/22
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/5

OPPONENT

Dibble Tournament
(6th/7th Grades Only)

Lexington*

Pauls Valley Tournament
(8th/9th Grades Only)

Davis*
Elmore City-Pernell
Little Axe*

Lexington Tournament
(8th/9th Grades Only)

Little Axe

Lexington
Stratford*
Dibble*
Wayne*
Bray-Doyle

Asher
(7th/8th Grades Only)

*Quad County Conference Games

HOME/AWAY

Away

Home

Away

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

TIME
TBA

4:30
TBA

4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA

4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
6:00



